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Bench Press, 10 Tonne 
STOCK No.  70538      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5010559705382
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Sliding ram
•	 �Four adjustable table heights between 110-365mm
•	 �Glycerine filled gauge for increased accuracy and long service life
•	 �Detachable hand pump that can be secured to the press or bench
•	 �Anti-kink coil fitted to each end of the flexible hose for increased 

protection

DESCRIPTION

Robust hydraulic 10 tonne bench press with sliding ram. There are four adjustable table heights: 110, 195, 280 and 365mm. The glycerine liquid filled 
gauge provides increased accuracy and prolonged service life. There is a detachable hand pump that can be secured to the press or bench. An anti-kink 
coil is fitted to each end of the flexible hose for increased protection. Fitted with a safety valve to prevent the press from overloading. Complete with two 
flat V-shaped blocks. Fully tested and certified for safe, reliable operation. 

CONTENTS

1 x Bench Press, 10 Tonne 

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity
Gauge range
Gauge diameter
Ram stroke
Ram diameter
Ram height to table
Working table width
Overall height
Weight

10 Tonne
0-16 Tonne
105mm
175mm
40mm
110-365mm
335mm
1,058mm
55kg
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DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual Parts Listing Declaration Of 
Conformity UK CA

Declaration Of 
Conformity CE


