

Bench Press, 10 Tonne

STOCK No. 70538 **BRAND** Draper

BARCODE 5010559705382

WARRANTY 12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

- Sliding ram
- Four adjustable table heights between 110-365mm
- Glycerine filled gauge for increased accuracy and long service life
- Detachable hand pump that can be secured to the press or bench
- Anti-kink coil fitted to each end of the flexible hose for increased protection



DESCRIPTION

Robust hydraulic 10 tonne bench press with sliding ram. There are four adjustable table heights: 110, 195, 280 and 365mm. The glycerine liquid filled gauge provides increased accuracy and prolonged service life. There is a detachable hand pump that can be secured to the press or bench. An anti-kink coil is fitted to each end of the flexible hose for increased protection. Fitted with a safety valve to prevent the press from overloading. Complete with two flat V-shaped blocks. Fully tested and certified for safe, reliable operation.

CONTENTS

1 x Bench Press, 10 Tonne

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity	10 Tonne
Gauge range	0-16 Tonne
Gauge diameter	105mm
Ram stroke	175mm
Ram diameter	40mm
Ram height to table	110-365mm
Working table width	335mm
Overall height	1,058mm
Weight	55kg

Link to product - drapertools.com

DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual



Parts Listing

Declaration Of
Conformity UK CADeclaration Of
Conformity CE